
STANDARD $ORm 30. JULY 1966 PAGE i oF
nNeus seevices tD.uNistu=N AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
e. e.oc. Rec. Si cuo i-u.ici - 1

i. AmtNDgtWTrasODiHcATsON No. 2. (MicT!Y1 DATE 2. ttQUts!!CN,POto1A$E RfoVEsf NO. 4. PROJECT HQ. (Jf spplu.shis)

One 10/28/81 RFPA NRR-81-137
'

_

a. nsutD er CoDr .. ADastmD er of 6,. ,6. 6w 3) C00s|U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Com| mission_

-

Division of Cbntracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTRAcTon CODE | | FACil2TY CODE | S.
NAM [ AND ADDefss AMENDMENT of

souCITAT1oM No.
p Waste Management Group, Inc. -]

Attn: Mr. Peter Tuite
DATED (% block p)

595 West Hartsdale Avenue(su,,,. <w.
~ + a-N. White Plains, New York 10607

G com'ac'c*uo*= Den No. NRC-03-81 -137
aoD '

,.s ur u.

C.de)

(_ . - . .j 6/04/81e. DA,,D 7 3 , w ,,)

, ,. TMis ELOCK APPLiti oNLY TO Aa*END*AENTs oF soLioTAftONs

O * -6- .- " ' ' - " ." 6'ai=. * * ." - '.d'.. ' * . O 6. d. *.-A".

o.. .aai .. .~ , .. ,u.. d s as,w .. ,.

. .. .. . d-N. m s .a w.. . . e . .~ o -~ . * ..., .e .. .a.. ..w w. - m s -.. u .. ..i.....r rm ., , . .a ~ ,
-1 ch incl.dn . e.e.e.ac, t. m. . 1.c.e.*.r a .ad e-.a.*ea, -be . FAILutt oF Youa ACLNOWLEDGE.4 INT TO sE RECfivED AT TMt tssuMG OrflCt Patoa to ing ,,opa AND

7 te srfo*+tD mAY ttsuit tw aE>EcT40Non Yout OFFtt. 16.- 67 ** w .~ d-. 7 .s i. chea a .5 6. r b a.d. ch e+ a a.r b. =ee. by i.e.,==

i+a, . .d ch 4,. wa.. -.h .. ..s.. c. i. e &.c + a .ad m .~ad- . .a. . <.-.d ,a m. . as h ee. ci8 d.

, ID. ACCovNTWG AND APPeo.tArioN Data (if reg.srvd)

B&R 20-19-12-02 Fin. No. B-8017 DE0BLIGATE: $201.00

E nax Arruas oNov To oD.NCAmNs or comucrsioeets;ii.

m o m c-..o. m.- .1

~o - ~22. ~ ~i.

ed w .- -6...d ,, .u.r.d . ~ o . i .. o e r . . .- a . . a . a 3 2.

, m G n.. s .- a . ~ .-w - . . , ., Mutual Aoreement of Parties
-

. u.r . 6.:. . ... . .e . in u i n.

i2. DEscit> TION o ' AaaFNDa*tNTra*0DiFICAtaoN

" Technical Evaluation of Proposed Submerged Demineralizar System at TMI-2"

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $201.00
remaining under the contract.

A total amount of $4,779.00 has been paid under this contract. Ms amount
includes payment for the final billing period under the contra :t.

8112030103 810722
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-81-137 PDR

e , o ,. .. ... .. .n ... . ..u...- .. .~ .. . . 6..a . .. e ,w. e d ,u . d f.a.

a }c:mes to issu~c oa.iczO ,e",% CQO',jNotreovierD @ coNTuctoeiomeoe is aroustro to sC0 N twis Aac trTu=N
t x J-,

u. -r ce coNTua se . A ir. u~castArts on A atricA N

:,-.-_.., - A o,w<.t-1 e i -A -
.. ,e

, c__._,~
.

3 3 NA.*! aND TrT&.I o' siG-te (Type .. p.v.r/ 16. Daf t s.G tD 14. Nami o, coNTuc-G O*+4J a ( 7ype .r pe,,ij 1,. Darg sicNgD

"

Mr. Peter Tu'te li/ T /81 Mr. Craig D. Lebo, Chief 11//3/81.Lx : a . . x .a a ._ a


